
8. Gedenkturnier an Reinhold "Otto" Steingräber 

Rostock, 15.10.2016

Klasse

D-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

27kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Khalid Bashtygov SC Roland Hamburg
1:10

02
1:23

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0  0 3

2 Krystian Kadziela AKS Bialogard
SS 8:0

51 Fr
0:16

03
 1  5  1  0  8 2

3 Henry Lamitschka RV Lübtheen
Fr

SS 2:0

51
SS 4:0

52
 2  10  2  0  6 1
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